
COLLECTION - 2022

SUN FOREST EARTH SKY



COLLECTION - 2022

SUN FOREST EARTH SKY



120x240cm / 120x180cm / 80x160cm / 60x120cm

SIZES
O P T I O N S

Designed exclusively for 
‘SPACERA’ and ‘LUMIERA’ dealers’ segments.
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SUN
The representation of light and warmth 
captured in a single collection. 
A series of warm tones that will ll all your 
spaces with life. 
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Travenstone

Available Sizes and Pattern

120x240cm
Random
Pattern

4

120x180cm
Random
Pattern

8

80x160cm
Random
Pattern

8

60x120cm
Random
Pattern

16

Packing Information

Rotten Armani

Available Sizes and Pattern

120x240cm
Random
Pattern

3

120x180cm
Random
Pattern

6

80x160cm
Random
Pattern

5

60x120cm
Random
Pattern

12

Packing Information

Scan for 
Virtual

Scan for 
Virtual
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SIZES:
1 - 120x240cm
2 - 120x180cm
3 - 80x160cm
4 - 60x120cm

THICKNESS:
9 mm
9 mm
8.5 mm
8.5 mm

TILES / BOX:
1 pcs.
2 pcs.
2 pcs.
3 pcs.

COVERAGE AREA / BOX:
2.88 sq.mtr / 31.00 sq.ft.
4.32 sq.mtr / 46.5 sq.ft.
2.55 sq.mtr / 27.45 sq.ft.
2.16 sq.mtr / 23.25 sq.ft.
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9 mm
9 mm
8.5 mm
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TILES / BOX:
1 pcs.
2 pcs.
2 pcs.
3 pcs.

COVERAGE AREA / BOX:
2.88 sq.mtr / 31.00 sq.ft.
4.32 sq.mtr / 46.5 sq.ft.
2.55 sq.mtr / 27.45 sq.ft.
2.16 sq.mtr / 23.25 sq.ft.




































